
BASTIAN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL COMMUNITY COUNCIL 

2020-2021 
  
  
  
PRINCIPAL 
Amanda Edwards  801-567-8920        amanda.edwards@jordandistrict.org 
  
CHAIRMAN 
Caytlin Sampson (1​st​ Year) 801-830-0399         caytmarie@gmail.com 
  
VICE CHAIRMAN 
Bruce Ingleby  (2nd Year) 801-631-7697         bruceingleby@gmail.com 
  
PTA PRESIDENT 
Kenessa Haight 801-898-2959         lochnessa85@gmail.com  
  
FACULTY MEMBERS 
Kassidy Hill 801-567-8920         kassidy.hill@jordandistrict.org 
Lisa Brown 801-567-8920         lisa.brown@jordandistrict.org 
Angie Hamilton 801-567-8920         angela.hamilton@jordandistrict.org 
  
PARENT MEMBERS 
Andrea Ingleby Year 2 801-631-7631 andreaingleby@gmail.com 
Jenesse Lewis Year 2 385-249-4272 Jenesee@gmail.com 
Amberley Critchlow Year 1         801-712-1841 ahcritch@gmail.com 
Kaleb Yates Year 1         801-419-3016 sled4life@gmail.com 
Becky Yates Year 1 385-255-0783 byates22@gmail.com 
Samantha Heder Year 1 801-953-9142 samantha.heder@gmail.com 

 


